
1 GH Alten-Buseck 3800
2 KSV Wieseck 3741
3 GH Beuern 3737
4 GH Launsbach 3731
5 GH Allendorf/Lda. 3719
6 KSC Heuchelheim 3689
7 GH Lollar 3656
8 GH Großen-Buseck 3648
9 KSC Dünsberg 3496
10 KC Reiskirchen 3485
11 GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 3468

Edgar-Bender Pokal



KSC Heuchelheim
1 Keil Wolfgang Herren A 759
2 Dittrich Stefan Herren 745
3 Scheidt Rainer Herren A 743
4 Reuschling Uwe Herren 731
5 Kreiling Andy Herren 711

3689
KSV Wieseck

1 Rohrbach Rolf Herren A 773
2 Mania Sebastian Herren 760
3 Steindor Florian Herren 744
4 Haas Thorsten Herren 735
5 Bader Harald Herren C 729

3741

KC Reiskirchen
1 Jünger Hans Herren A 723
2 Petri Werner Herren C 710
3 Döring Daniel Herren 703
4 Kalbfleisch Ralf Herren 689
5 Cempulik Max U19m 660

3485
KSC Dünsberg

1 Rudolph Rainer Herren A 725
2 Lepper Heiko Herren 707
3 Lepper Marco Herren 707
4 Geller Jan Niklas Herren 704
5 Wagner Philip Herren 653

3496

GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg
1 Lenz Michael Herren A 737
2 Loyo Gerald Herren A 718
3 Törner Michael Herren A 681
4 Münch Hans Herren C 671
5 Weisert Gunther Herren A 661

3468

GH Beuern
1 Hoßbach Daniel Herren 768
2 Stefan Christian Herren 760
3 Albach Martin Herren 752
4 Hanl Paul Herren B 733
5 Fischer Thomas Herren A 724

3737

Edgar-Bender Pokal



1 GH Alten-Buseck 7459
2 GH Allendorf/Lda. 7414

LBT- 10er Pokal



GH Allendorf/Lda.
1 Schnecker Jochen Herren 779
2 Schwabauer Andreas Herren 765
3 Sabl Tobias Herren 754
4 Englisch André Herren 748
5 Heinz Steffen Herren 738
6 Krieb Jonas Herren 738
7 Benner Guido Herren 737
8 Wießner Jannik Herren 733
9 Magel Markus U19m 721
10 Weiß Niklas Herren 701

7414
GH Alten-Buseck

1 Fink Sascha Herren 774
2 Bolte Kai Herren 769
3 Kahl Oliver Herren 768
4 Buhl Michael Herren 756
5 Junge René Herren 756
6 Braun Marco Herren 751
7 Scheer Holger Herren 730
8 Bolte Steffen Herren 721
9 Buhl Manfred Herren B 717
10 Rasch Christian Herren 717

7459

LBT- 10er Pokal



LBT- 10er Pokal
ohne Wertung, da nicht vollständig angetreten.

GH Großen-Buseck
1 Rühl Thorsten Herren 751
2 Dambmann Jeffrey Herren 739
3 Heß Tobias Herren 732
4 Hammel Marc-Peter Herren 713
5 Fischbach Peter Herren B 713
6 Heigele Christian Herren 710
7 Mootz Herbert Herren C 709
8 Kluwe Horst Herren D 248

5315
GH Launsbach

1 Schnell Jörg Herren A 765
2 Balser Armin Herren 760
3 Peter Joachim Herren A 750
4 Schnell Kai-Uwe Herren 744
5 Groß Steven Herren 743
6 Mülich Rainer Herren A 741
7 Schnell Patrick Herren 739
8 Lenz Christian Herren 736
9 Ahnert Klaus Herren D 725

6703
GH Lollar

1 Krombach Andreas Herren 756
2 Willert Andreas Herren 755
3 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen Herren A 754
4 Linker André Herren 704
5 Klein Rene Herren 700
6 Korn Dennis Herren 691
7 Riedel Michael Herren A 688
8 Laux Ottmar Herren B 677

5725



Herren Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Schnecker Jochen GH Allendorf/Lda. 779
2 Fink Sascha GH Alten-Buseck 774
3 Bolte Kai GH Alten-Buseck 769
4 Hoßbach Daniel GH Beuern 768
5 Kahl Oliver GH Alten-Buseck 768
6 Schwabauer Andreas GH Allendorf/Lda. 765
7 Stefan Christian GH Beuern 760
8 Balser Armin GH Launsbach 760
9 Mania Sebastian KSV Wieseck 760
10 Köhler Steffen KSV Wieseck 758
11 Buhl Michael GH Alten-Buseck 756
11 Junge René GH Alten-Buseck 756
13 Krombach Andreas GH Lollar 756
14 Wagner Christian GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 756
15 Willert Andreas GH Lollar 755
16 Sabl Tobias GH Allendorf/Lda. 754
17 Albach Martin GH Beuern 752
18 Huberty Rainer ESV Gießen 751
19 Braun Marco GH Alten-Buseck 751
20 Rühl Thorsten GH Großen-Buseck 751
21 Englisch André GH Allendorf/Lda. 748
22 Dittrich Stefan KSC Heuchelheim 745
23 Schnell Kai-Uwe GH Launsbach 744
24 Steindor Florian KSV Wieseck 744
25 Groß Steven GH Launsbach 743
26 Schnell Patrick GH Launsbach 739
27 Dambmann Jeffrey GH Großen-Buseck 739
28 Krieb Jonas GH Allendorf/Lda. 738
28 Heinz Steffen GH Allendorf/Lda. 738
30 Weller Oliver ESV Gießen 737
31 Benner Guido GH Allendorf/Lda. 737
32 Lenz Christian GH Launsbach 736
32 Wehrenfennig Jörg GH Launsbach 736
34 Haas Thorsten KSV Wieseck 735
35 Wießner Jannik GH Allendorf/Lda. 733
36 Heß Tobias GH Großen-Buseck 732
37 Reuschling Uwe KSC Heuchelheim 731



Herren Name Vorname Verein LP
38 Scheer Holger GH Alten-Buseck 730
39 Rothe Daniel KSC Dünsberg 727
40 Zecher Michael ESV Gießen 723
41 Bolte Steffen GH Alten-Buseck 721
42 Rasch Christian GH Alten-Buseck 717
43 Hammel Marc-Peter GH Großen-Buseck 713
44 Damm Uwe KC Reiskirchen 713
45 Kreiling Andy KSC Heuchelheim 711
46 Heigele Christian GH Großen-Buseck 710
47 Hochmuth Peter GH Lollar 708
48 Lepper Marco KSC Dünsberg 707
49 Lepper Heiko KSC Dünsberg 707
50 Linker André GH Lollar 704
51 Geller Jan Niklas KSC Dünsberg 704
52 Döring Daniel KC Reiskirchen 703
53 Weiß Niklas GH Allendorf/Lda. 701
54 Klein Rene GH Lollar 700
55 Korn Dennis GH Lollar 691
56 Kalbfleisch Ralf KC Reiskirchen 689
57 Göbler Frank GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 669
58 Wagner Philip KSC Dünsberg 653



Herren A Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Rohrbach Rolf KSV Wieseck 773
2 Schnell Jörg GH Launsbach 765
3 Keil Wolfgang KSC Heuchelheim 759
4 Volk Michael ESV Gießen 754
5 Wieczorek Hans-Jürgen GH Lollar 754
6 Peter Joachim GH Launsbach 750
7 Scheidt Rainer KSC Heuchelheim 743
8 Mülich Rainer GH Launsbach 741
9 Lenz Michael GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 737
10 Keil Jürgen KSC Heuchelheim 730
11 Rudolph Rainer KSC Dünsberg 725
12 Fischer Thomas GH Beuern 724
13 Rothe Guido KSC Dünsberg 724
14 Jünger Hans KC Reiskirchen 723
15 Loyo Gerald GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 718
16 Riedel Michael GH Lollar 688
17 Törner Michael GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 681
18 Hahn Uli KSC Heuchelheim 679
19 Weisert Gunther GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 661

Herren B Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Hanl Paul GH Beuern 366
2 Fischbach Peter GH Großen-Buseck 361
3 Peppler Peter KSC Dünsberg 354
4 Buhl Manfred GH Alten-Buseck 346
5 Laux Ottmar GH Lollar 345
6 Lischper Peter ESV Gießen 327



Herren C Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Bader Harald KSV Wieseck 368
2 Gran Gerhard KSC Heuchelheim 366
3 Mootz Herbert GH Großen-Buseck 362
4 Petri Werner KC Reiskirchen 359
5 Bremer Günther GH Alten-Buseck 349
6 Münch Hans GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 334
7 Ruscu Stefan GH Launsbach 333
8 Rychlik Werner GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 328

Herren D Name Vorname Verein LP
1 Ahnert Klaus GH Launsbach 371
2 Lotz Arnold GH Launsbach 341
3 Schwalb Jürgen GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 338
4 Reuschling Wilfried KSC Heuchelheim 331
5 Brand Günter KC Reiskirchen 317
6 Lünse Klaus GH Krofdorf-Gleiberg 300
7 Kluwe Horst GH Großen-Buseck 248
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